Lovas:

Klub:

Bialevich Katsiaryna
BACCARDIK HG
Acs Jozsef LSE

[ Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
Atengedéség

(")sszbeniomés 7.0

EREDMENY OSSZESITO
FEI 6 EVES FIATAL DIJLO MINOSITO FELADAT

7.2

6.6
7.4
6.7

Mariakalnok CDNA/B
Mariakalnok Acs Jozsef LK, 2023-07-22

szorzo

Hibapontok

Végso pont 349

Kivitelezés % 69.800%

0OSSZ % 69.800%

*SZPL % - 0.000%

0SSZ%-SZPL% 69.800%

VEGEREDMENY % 69.800%

*SZPL% - Széazalékos pontlevonas
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